EMBER
&VINE

Showcasing the finest
offerings, our beverage list is
thoughtfully curated to
complement and elevate your
dining experience.

Indulge in an expertly crafted
cocktail, with a fresh spin on
the classics.

Our wine selection celebrates
the best of South Australia,
featuring renowned local wines
that showcase the region's
exceptional vineyards.






\

cocktails

MAWSON’S BLIZZARD

gin, lychee liqueur, lychees, freeze
dried raspberries

BLUEBERRY MOIJITO

white rum, blueberries, lime, fresh
mint, soda

THE ‘AVIATOR’

violet gin, elderflower liqueur,
lemon, foam

CHARLIE’'S ANGEL

dark rum, coffee liqueur, cold drip,
fairy floss, ‘embered’ marshmallow

BARREL AGED NEGRONI

orange & rosemary infused gin, Campari,
sweet vermouth, torched rosemary stick

BOOZY SPRITZER

silver tequila, raspberry liqueur,
prosecco, orange slice

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED

bourbon, maple syrup, bitters,
maraschino cherry

CRAVING A CLASSIC?

please ask our team if you have another
cocktail in mind

$22.0

$22.0

$25.0

$25.0

$23.0

$22.0

$24.0



beers on tap

Hahn Super Dry $9.0
Hahn Super Dry 3.5 $8.0
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale S11.0
Heineken $10.0
Coopers Pale Ale $10.0
Byron Bay Squash $11.0

bottled beers

Heineken 0.0

James Squires Ginger Beer
West End

Guinness Stout

XXXX Gold

Hahn Super Dry GF

James Squires Apple Cider

soft drinks

StrangeLove Still or Sparkling Water
330ml

StrangeLove Still or
Sparkling Water 750ml

StrangeLove ‘Double Ginger Beer’ or
‘Very Mandarin’ 300ml

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Lemonade,
Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Lemon
Lime Bitters

Besa Juice - Orange, Apple,
Pineapple

S11.9
$10.9
$13.9
$12.9
$12.9
$13.9

$9.0
$13.0
$10.0
$13.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$7.5

$9.5

$7.5

$6.5

$6.9



alcohol free

BEER
Heineken 0.0

SPIRITS

Lyre’s Dry London

Lyre’s Italian Orange
Lyre’s Agave Blanco Spirit
Lyre’s Orange Sec

Lyre’s White Cane Spirit
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit
Lyre’s Coffee Originale

mocktails

MAWSON’S BLIZZARD

Lyre’s dry London spirit, lychees,
freeze-dried raspberries

BLUEBERRY MOIJITO

Lyre’s white cane spirit, blueberries,

lime, fresh mint, soda

CHARLIE’S ANGEL

Lyre’s dark cane spirit, Lyre’s coffee

originale, cold drip, fairy floss,
‘embered’ marshmallow

ITALIAN ORANGE SPRITZER

Lyre's Italian orange spirit, Lyre's agave

blanco spirit, lime, fresh orange,
lemonade

$9.0

$8.9

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0



wine by the glass

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Wings & Horns S12.9

South Australia

Mumm Cordon Rouge $23.0

Reims France

WHITE

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc $14.9
Adelaide Hills

Rockford Frontignac $13.9
Barossa Valley

The Lane Pinot Gris S11.9
Adelaide Hills

Riesling Freak No.2 $13.9
Clare Valley

57 Rows Chardonnay $12.9

Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale

ROSE

57 Rows Rosé $12.9
Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale

RED

Pike & Joyce ‘Vue du Nord’ Pinot Noir $13.9
Adelaide Hills

O’Leary Walker Nero d’Avola $12.9
Clare Valley

Mollydooker ‘The Scooter’ Merlot $12.9
McLaren Vale

Robert Oatley GSM $11.9
McLaren Vale

Penley Estate ‘Tolmer’ Cabernet $11.9
Coonawarra

Seppeltsfield Shiraz $12.9

Barossa Valley




wine

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Wings & Horns $59.0
South Australia

Mumm Cordon Rouge $109.0
Reims France

Pike & Joyce Pinot Noir Rosé $69.0
Adelaide Hills

Deviation Road Loftia Brut $98.0
Adelaide Hills

Bollinger Special Cuvée $275.0
Reims France

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve $225.0
Epernay France

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut $129.0

Epernay France

WHITE

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc $65.0
Adelaide Hills

The Lane Gathering Sauvignon Blanc $85.0
Semillon

Adelaide Hills

Rockford Frontignac $59.0
Barossa Valley

Chaffey Bros. ‘Difte Punkt’ Textural $49.0
White

Eden Valley

The Lane Pinot Gris $59.0
Adelaide Hills

Riesling Freak No.2 $65.0
Clare Valley

Jim Barry ‘Florita’ Riesling $109.0
Clare Valley

Chalk Hill Chardonnay $59.0

Adelaide Hills

Murdoch Hill ‘Tilbury’ Chardonnay $89.0
Adelaide Hills

Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay $99.0
Adelaide Hills
Pike & Joyce Chardonnay $75.0

Adelaide Hills

ROSE

57 Rows Rosé $59.0
Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale

Turkey Flat Rosé $75.0
Barossa Valley

Chaffey Bros. Lux Venit Rosé $59.0

Barossa Valley

(please ask our team for the available vintage)



wine

RED

Pike & Joyce ‘Vue du Nord’ Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills

Ashton Hills Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills

Shaw + Smith Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills

O’Leary Walker Nero d’Avola
Clare Valley

57 Rows Grenache
Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale

Willunga 100 Grenache

McLaren Vale

Mollydooker ‘The Scooter’ Merlot

McLaren Vale

Robert Oatley GSM

McLaren Vale

Rockford GSM

Barossa Valley

Penley Estate ‘Tolmer’ Cabernet
Coonawarra

Bowen Estate Cabernet
Coonawarra

Rockford Rifle Range Cabernet

Barossa Valley

Henschke ‘Marble Angel’ Cabernet
Barossa Valley

Mollydooker ‘Enchanted Path’
Shiraz Cab

McLaren Vale

Seppeltsfield Shiraz

Barossa Valley

57 Rows Shiraz
Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale

Tim Adams ‘Aberfeldy’ Shiraz
Clare Valley

Seppeltsfield ‘Westing’ Shiraz

Barossa Valley

Rockford ‘Basket Press’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley

Penfolds ‘Bin 28’ Shiraz
Multi Regional

MMAD Shiraz
Blewitt Springs

Penfolds Grange
Multi Regional

$65.0
$89.0
$119.0
$59.0
$69.0
$59.0
$59.0
$55.0
$89.0
$55.0
$79.0
$149.0
$139.0

$119.0

$59.0
$69.0
$109.0
$139.0
$189.0
$99.0
$129.0

$1500.0

(please ask our team for the available vintage)



spirits

VODKA
Ketel One
Grey Goose

Ciroc

GIN

Tanqueray

AHD 78 Degrees Sunset
Kangaroo Island Spirits Wild
23rd Street Distillery Violet
Prohibition Liquor Co. Shiraz
Never Never Triple Juniper
Coffin Bay Spirits Rare Coastal

RUM

Bundaberg

Barcardi Carta Blanca
Appleton Estate Signature
Sailor Jerry

Ron Zacapa 23yr

BOURBON

Bulleit

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Rye

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Blended Scotch

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Single Malt Scotch

Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt Scotch
Redbreast 15yr Irish Whiskey

Lark Classic Tasmanian Whisky
Lagavulin 16yr Single Malt Scotch
Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky
Glenfiddich 21yr Single Malt Scotch

$10.9
$14.0
$14.0

$10.9
$12.0

$14.0
$14.0
$19.0
$14.0
$16.0

$10.9
$10.9
$14.0
$11.0
$22.0

$10.9
$11.0
$11.0
$14.0

$10.9
$15.0

$17.0
$28.0
$34.0
$29.0
$29.0
$39.0



Spirits

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

Fortaleza
Teremana Reposado

Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

BRANDY /COGNAC
St Agnes VS
Martell VSOP

DIGESTIVES
Averna

Amaro Montenegro

PORT
Seppeltsfield Grand Tawny 10yr

DESSERT WINES

Penfolds Reserve Viognier

$10.9

$18.5
$16.0

$16.0
$25.0

$10.9
$16.0

$11.0
$11.0

$12.0

$12.9



tea & coffee

CHARLIE BLACK $4.5 | $5.5
ESPRESSO COFFEE

Espresso, Macchiato,
Long Macchiato

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte,
Piccolo Latte

Mocha, Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte, Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha Latte

ALTERNATIVE MILKS $1.0

Soy, Oat, Almond, Lactose Free
DECAF S1.0

T-BAR LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast S4.5
Earl Grey

Chamomile

China Jasmine

Royal-T (pea flower)

Prosperi-T (chai)




